
2014 GLVC/GLIAC CROSSOVER VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT STATISTICIAN SCHEDULE 

FRIDAY – 11:30 AM SATURDAY – 10 AM 

COURT 1:  15-ILLINOIS SPRINGFIELD vs. 16-Lake Erie College  
UIS-Joe Monahan (I) & UIS-Amanda Murphy (C) - CROSS1 

COURT 1:  2-ROCKHURST vs. 5-Saginaw Valley State 
SVSU-Eric Brookhouse (I) & BU-John Spugnardi (C) - CROSS25 

COURT 2:  15-LAKE SUPERIOR STATE vs. 16-William Jewell                   
HC-Brad Monastiere (I) & LSSU-Derrick Goodrich (C) - CROSS2 

COURT 2:  2-FERRIS STATE vs. 5-Missouri-St. Louis  
QU-Nick Kedzuch (I) & AU-Nolan Grenig (C) - CROSS26 

COURT 3:  11-DRURY vs. 12-Northwood  
LEWIS-Derrick Sloboda (I) & PLAYER (C) - CROSS3 

COURT 3:  3-INDIANAPOLIS vs. 8-Hillsdale               
UINDY-Kyle Piercy (I) & NCAA-Ellen Senf (C) - CROSS27 

COURT 4:  11-TIFFIN vs. 12-Bellarmine         
SVSU-Eric Brookhouse (I) & BU-John Spugnardi (C) - CROSS4 

COURT 4:  3-NORTHERN MICHIGAN vs. 8-UW-Parkside         
LSSU-Derrick Goodrich (I) & UWP-Mark Albanese (C) - CROSS28 

COURT 5:  9-SOUTHERN INDIANA vs. 10-Ashland                 
USI-Dan McDonnell (I) & AU-Nolan Grenig (C) - CROSS5 

COURT 5:  4-LEWIS vs. 7-Michigan Tech 
LEWIS-Derrick Sloboda (I) & LEWIS-Matt Brendich (C) - CROSS29 

COURT 6:  9-MALONE vs. 10-Maryville  
UINDY-Kyle Piercy (I) & NCAA-Nafeesa Connolly (C) - CROSS6 

COURT 6:  4-FINDLAY vs. 7-McKendree    
UIS-Joe Monahan (I) & UIS-Amanda Murphy (C) - CROSS30 

COURT 7:  13-QUINCY vs. 14-Walsh  
QU-Nick Kedzuch (I) & GVSU-D.J. Foster (C) - CROSS7 

COURT 7:  1-TRUMAN STATE vs. 6-Ohio Dominican               
USI-Dan McDonnell (I) - CROSS31 

COURT 8:  13-WAYNE STATE vs. 14-Saint Joseph’s  
UIC-Brad Taylor (I) & WSU-Cameron Weidenthaler (C) - CROSS8  

COURT 8:  1-GRAND VALLEY STATE vs. 6-Missouri S&T   
GVSU-D.J. Foster (I) & WSU-Cameron Weidenthaler (C) - CROSS32 

FRIDAY – 2:30 PM SATURDAY – 1 PM 

COURT 1:  6-MISSOURI S&T vs. 7-Michigan Tech         
UIS-Joe Monahan (I) & UIS-Amanda Murphy (C) - CROSS9 

COURT 1:  10-MARYVILLE vs. 13-Wayne State 
SVSU-Eric Brookhouse (I) & WSU-Cameron Weidenthaler (C) - CROSS33 

COURT 2:  6-OHIO DOMINICAN vs. 7-McKendree          
QU-Nick Kedzuch (I) & AU-Nolan Grenig (C) - CROSS10 

COURT 2:  10-ASHLAND vs. 13-Quincy            
QU-Nick Kedzuch (I) & AU-Nolan Grenig (C) – CROSS34 

COURT 3:  1-TRUMAN STATE vs. 4-Findlay  
USI-Dan McDonnell (I) - CROSS11 

COURT 3:  11-DRURY vs. 16 Lake Erie 
UINDY-Kyle Piercy (I) & NCAA-Ellen Senf (C) - CROSS35 

COURT 4:  1-GRAND VALLEY STATE vs. 4-Lewis  
LEWIS-Derrick Sloboda (I) & GVSU-D.J. Foster (C) - CROSS12 

COURT 4:  11-TIFFIN vs. 16-William Jewell          
LEWIS-Derrick Sloboda (I) & UWP-Mark Albanese (C) - CROSS36 

COURT 5:  2-ROCKHURST vs. 3-Northern Michigan          
UIC-Brad Taylor (I) & WSU-Cameron Weidenthaler (C) - CROSS13 

COURT 5:  12-BELLARMINE vs. 15-Lake Superior State          
LSSU-Derrick Goodrich (I)  & BU-John Spugnardi (C) - CROSS37 

COURT 6:  2-FERRIS STATE vs. 3-Indianapolis  
UINDY-Kyle Piercy (I) & NCAA-Nafeesa Connolly (C) - CROSS14 

COURT 6:  12-NORTHWOOD vs. 15-Illinois Springfield    
UIS-Joe Monahan (I) & UIS-Amanda Murphy (C) - CROSS38 

COURT 7:  5-MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS vs. 8-Hillsdale                 
HC-Brad Monastiere (I) & LSSU-Derrick Goodrich (C) - CROSS15 

COURT 7:  9-SOUTHERN INDIANA vs. 14-Walsh  
USI-Dan McDonnell (I) - CROSS39 

COURT 8:  5-SAGINAW VALLEY STATE vs. 8-UW-Parkside   
SVSU-Eric Brookhouse (I) & BU-John Spugnardi (C) - CROSS16 

COURT 8:  9-MALONE vs. 14-Saint Joseph’s   
GVSU-D.J. Foster (I) & LEWIS-Brendich (C) – CROSS40 

FRIDAY – 5:30 PM SATURDAY – 4 PM 

COURT 1:  14-SAINT JOSEPH’S vs. 15-Lake Superior State 
HC-Brad Monastiere (I) & LSSU-Derrick Goodrich (C) - CROSS17 

COURT 1:  7-MCKENDREE vs. 8-Hillsdale  
UIS-Joe Monahan (I) & UIS-Amanda Murphy (C) - CROSS41 

COURT 2:  14- WALSH vs. 15-Illinois Springfield 
UIS-Joe Monahan (I) & UIS-Amanda Murphy (C) - CROSS18 

COURT 2:  7-MICHIGAN TECH vs. 8-UW-Parkside                  
QU-Nick Kedzuch (I) & UWP-Mark Albanese (C) - CROSS42 

COURT 3:  9-SOUTHERN INDIANA vs. 12-Northwood    
USI-Dan McDonnell (I) - CROSS19 

COURT 3: 3-INDIANAPOLIS vs. 4-Findlay 
UINDY-Kyle Piercy (I) & NCAA-Ellen Senf (C) - CROSS43 

COURT 4:  9-MALONE vs. 12-Bellarmine               
SVSU-Eric Brookhouse (I) & BU-John Spugnardi (C) - CROSS20 

COURT 4:  3-NORTHERN MICHIGAN vs. 4-Lewis        
LEWIS-Derrick Sloboda (I) & LEWIS-Matt Brendich (C) - CROSS44 

COURT 5:  10-MARYVILLE vs. 11-Tiffin        
UINDY-Kyle Piercy (I) & NCAA-Nafeesa Connolly (C) - CROSS21 

COURT 5:  1-TRUMAN STATE vs. 2-Ferris State        
USI-Dan McDonnell (I) - CROSS45 

COURT 6:  10-ASHLAND vs. 11 Drury 
LEWIS-Derrick Sloboda (I) & AU-Nolan Grenig (C) - CROSS22 

COURT 6:  1-GRAND VALLEY STATE vs. 2-Rockhurst  
GVSU-D.J. Foster (I) & AU-Nolan Grenig (C) - CROSS46 

COURT 7:  13-QUINCY vs. 16 Lake Erie College                          
QU-Nick Kedzuch (I) & GVSU-D.J. Foster (C) - CROSS23 

COURT 7:  5-MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS vs. 6-Ohio Dominican        
LSSU-Derrick Goodrich (I)  & BU-John Spugnardi (C) - CROSS47 

COURT 8:  13-WAYNE STATE vs. 16-William Jewell 
UIC-Brad Taylor (I) & WSU-Cameron Weidenthaler (C) - CROSS24 

COURT 8:  5-SAGINAW VALLEY STATE vs. 6-Missouri S&T 
SVSU-Eric Brookhouse (I) & WSU-Cameron Weidenthaler (C) - CROSS48 

  


